1000A
Precision Current Shunt
FEATURES
●
●
●
Model 1000A has five precision selectable Ultra stable Current Shunts
which ranges from 0.0001 Ω to 1 Ω. The Shunt T/C is less than 10 ppm,

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
Note: * Regarding the product delivery date, please contact your regional sales representative.
Order Information
RS232 interface GPIB interface USB interface LAN interface
RS232 interface
GPIB interface
USB interface
LAN interface
GTL-170 1000 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 1 m x 2
GTL-171 1000 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 2 m x 2
GTL-171 1000 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 2 m x 2
GTL-172 1000 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 3 m x 2
GTL-173 1000 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 4 m x 2
GTL-174 1000 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 5 m x 2
GTL-175 500 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 1 m x 2
GTL-176 500 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 2 m x 2
GTL-177 500 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 3 m x 2
GTL-178 500 A Copper braided connector(Single Hole) L: 4 m x 2
GTL-179 1000 A Copper braided connector(Double Hole) L: 1 m x 2
GTL-181 1000 A Copper braided connector(Double Hole) L: 2 m x 2
GTL-182 1000 A Copper braided connector(Double Hole) L: 3 m x 2
GTL-183 1000 A Copper braided connector(Double Hole) L: 4 m x 2
GTL-184 1000 A Copper braided connector(Double Hole) L: 5 m x 2
GTL-186 250 A 1 m RNB80-12 welding cable FOR 7550A x 2
GTL-187 250 A 1.5 m RNB80-12 welding cable FOR 7550A x 2
GTL-188 250 A 2 m RNB80-12 welding cable FOR 7550A x 2
GTL-189 250 A 4 m RNB80-12 welding cable FOR 7550A x 2
GTL-190 250 A 3 m RNB80-12 welding cable FOR 7550A x 2
GTL-191 250 A 2 m RNB80-8 welding cable FOR 7550A x 2
GTL-192 250 A 4 m RNB80-8 welding cable FOR 7550A x 2
Specifications
Range Shunt
Value
*DC Accuracy *AC Accuracy≦ 400Hz